
Løpsstevne
02.05.24 - 02.05.24

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

384 Eirik Høilund-Kaupang Tyrving IL

385 Eirik Krog Alme Tyrving IL

403 Loui Jensen Larsåsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

384 Eirik Høilund-Kaupang Tyrving IL

403 Loui Jensen Larsåsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

373 Aksel Langsholdt Tyrving IL

380 Christoffer Andersen Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

373 Aksel Langsholdt Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

350 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK

385 Eirik Krog Alme Tyrving IL

397 Jacob Simonsen Alexander Tyrving IL

428 Theodor Advocaat Tyrving IL

429 Theodor Berntsen Skaar Tyrving IL

436 Levi Jacobsen-Lea Tyrving IL

437 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

350 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK

380 Christoffer Andersen Tyrving IL

405 Lucas Kjersem-Drageset Tyrving IL

419 Olai Golimo Simonsen Tyrving IL

428 Theodor Advocaat Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

350 Philip Winston Vollen Bækkelagets SK

385 Eirik Krog Alme Tyrving IL

436 Levi Jacobsen-Lea Tyrving IL

437 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

397 Jacob Simonsen Alexander Tyrving IL

405 Lucas Kjersem-Drageset Tyrving IL

428 Theodor Advocaat Tyrving IL

429 Theodor Berntsen Skaar Tyrving IL

436 Levi Jacobsen-Lea Tyrving IL

437 Even Kongsrud Skard Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

428 Theodor Advocaat Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

374 Aksel Aasebø Tyrving IL

383 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL

398 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

383 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL

398 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

383 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL

391 Gabriel Ratikainen Jensen Tyrving IL

433 Thorbjørn Børsum Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

383 Edvard Raade Asplund Tyrving IL

391 Gabriel Ratikainen Jensen Tyrving IL

430 Theodor Masterud Lundamo Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

377 Brage Kaspersen Bjaaland Tyrving IL

424 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving IL

432 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

423 Sebastian Brunsdon Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

377 Brage Kaspersen Bjaaland Tyrving IL

432 Thomas Svendsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

344 Jack Bendiksen Asker SK

345 Jørgen Norgren Funderud Asker SK

411 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

344 Jack Bendiksen Asker SK

431 Thomas Høvik Næss Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

349 William Østbø Johansen Asker SK

364 Thai Drager IL I BUL

375 Axel Andreas Mjør Tyrving IL

376 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL

389 Franz Philip Pap Holmen Tyrving IL

415 Michael Sebastian Setsaas Tyrving IL
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Løpsstevne
02.05.24 - 02.05.24

Klubb

300 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

354 Henrik Linna Vineshaugen Gui SKb

415 Michael Sebastian Setsaas Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

375 Axel Andreas Mjør Tyrving IL

376 Benjamin Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL

389 Franz Philip Pap Holmen Tyrving IL

424 Sindre Klausen Veggan Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

392 Gaia Jenny Soholat-Bratlie Tyrving IL

399 Julie Nathalie Wirgenes Tyrving IL

435 Victoria Storøy Lervik Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

343 Ingrid Strand Nordli Asker SK

392 Gaia Jenny Soholat-Bratlie Tyrving IL

407 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

414 Mi Helen Sar Tyrving IL

425 Sophia Belstad Tyrving IL

427 Synne Eidsten Tollersrud Tyrving IL

434 Victoria Emilie Waagan Krüger Tyrving IL

438 Alexandra von Tangen Buraas- Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

362 Josefine Smedsrud Engebretse IL I BUL

387 Eloise Isla Else Tyrving IL

388 Embla Sofie Schou Tyrving IL

406 Mai Strøm-Andersen Tyrving IL

435 Victoria Storøy Lervik Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

379 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL

388 Embla Sofie Schou Tyrving IL

399 Julie Nathalie Wirgenes Tyrving IL

407 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

416 Natalie Scott Nyborg Tyrving IL

425 Sophia Belstad Tyrving IL

427 Synne Eidsten Tollersrud Tyrving IL

438 Alexandra von Tangen Buraas- Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

343 Ingrid Strand Nordli Asker SK

379 Celine Svarva Akselsen Tyrving IL

407 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

416 Natalie Scott Nyborg Tyrving IL

434 Victoria Emilie Waagan Krüger Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

343 Ingrid Strand Nordli Asker SK

416 Natalie Scott Nyborg Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

358 Maren Sofie Sand IF Sturla

360 Sigrun Margrethe Gjerstad Sun IF Sturla

381 Clara Viola Louise Almén-Moe Tyrving IL

404 Louise Helene Hegstad Tyrving IL

422 Sabrina Bergersen Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

360 Sigrun Margrethe Gjerstad Sun IF Sturla

381 Clara Viola Louise Almén-Moe Tyrving IL

402 Liv Andrea Bø Aune Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

421 Rikke Krüger Henningsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

356 Hanna Skuggevik Helland IF Sturla

359 Oline Rostrup Thagaard IF Sturla

420 Pia Haugerud-Eckhardt Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

347 Maria Strand Nordli Asker SK

351 Luna Andrine Stang Fredrikstad IF

352 Elena Marija White Gui SKb

386 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL

395 Ida Strand-Huber Tyrving IL

396 Idun Hesselberg Tyrving IL

410 Maria Stanghelle Thiebauld Ugl Tyrving IL

418 Nora Hulbekkmo Låstad Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

378 Celine Krüger Henningsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

347 Maria Strand Nordli Asker SK

351 Luna Andrine Stang Fredrikstad IF

353 Elina Maylinn Refvik Gui SKb

361 Wilma Christine Thorrud IF Sturla

386 Elise Sandvik Tornberg Tyrving IL

395 Ida Strand-Huber Tyrving IL

408 Majken Matilda Grimsrud Tyrving IL

426 Sunniva Lysvåg Engebø Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

347 Maria Strand Nordli Asker SK

351 Luna Andrine Stang Fredrikstad IF

352 Elena Marija White Gui SKb

353 Elina Maylinn Refvik Gui SKb

395 Ida Strand-Huber Tyrving IL

418 Nora Hulbekkmo Låstad Tyrving IL
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Løpsstevne
02.05.24 - 02.05.24

Klubb

600 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

408 Majken Matilda Grimsrud Tyrving IL

426 Sunniva Lysvåg Engebø Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

394 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

401 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

409 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

394 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

409 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

Klubb

100 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

382 Clara Øren Blaasvær Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

348 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker SK

355 Charlotte Lindland Turner IF Sturla

Klubb

100 m - J-18-19

Bib Navn

Startliste

365 Anisa Abdihakin Abdulle IL Jardar

Klubb

100 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

371 Sofie Østerbø Jansen Sandnes IL

400 Lene Eftestøl Berger Tyrving IL

412 May-Britt Eikemo Tyrving IL

413 Maylem Meneses Lauvstad Tyrving IL

417 Nicole Marie Minker Tyrving IL

Klubb

1500 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

365 Anisa Abdihakin Abdulle IL Jardar

Klubb

600 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

365 Anisa Abdihakin Abdulle IL Jardar

Klubb

100 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

346 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker SK

357 Herman Jørgensen Huus IF Sturla

363 Sondre Audahl Vik IL I BUL

366 Salum Ageze Kashafali IL. Norna Salhus

367 Vegard Dragsund Sverd IL. Norna Salhus

368 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL

369 Samuel Gyedu Moelven IL

370 Paul-Louis O'Rock Salangen If

372 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard SK Vidar

393 Geir Jonny Kaasen Tyrving IL

Klubb

300 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

363 Sondre Audahl Vik IL I BUL

370 Paul-Louis O'Rock Salangen If

372 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard SK Vidar

Klubb

600 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

390 Fredrik Dyring Skau Tyrving IL
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